
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 4
SCHOOTSHEI 29.12.2021

Omega

Irma COLLIENNE
O.L.V. Eifel
Course : D65
Distance : 3000m
Time : 0:47:00 (15'40"/km) [Points : 884]

5/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Odette MORET 0:41:32 [1000]
2. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:42:01 [988]
3. Simonne SILVI 0:42:12 [984]

1. 160 00:04:35 311m 14'44"/km
2. 161 00:01:53 00:06:28 102m 18'28"/km
3. 126 00:03:16 00:09:44 203m 16'06"/km
4. 162 00:01:42 00:11:26 100m 17'00"/km
5. 156 00:04:40 00:16:06 355m 13'09"/km
6. 120 00:02:34 00:18:40 126m 20'22"/km
7. 112 00:03:39 00:22:19 213m 17'08"/km
8. 163 00:03:19 00:25:38 197m 16'50"/km
9. 158 00:07:16 00:32:54 535m 13'35"/km

10. 139 00:04:40 00:37:34 284m 16'26"/km
11. 164 00:04:06 00:41:40 260m 15'46"/km
12. 159 00:03:55 00:45:35 199m 19'41"/km
13. 999 00:01:25 00:47:00 155m 9'08"/km
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